
 

  

 

MHCLG Amendment No.02 
CPD004121101 
 
 

AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
 
The details contained in this document form a binding amendment to the Contract 
referenced below between the Contractor and the Secretary of State for the Ministry of 
Housing, Communities and Local Government (“MHCLG”). 
 
Contract title : Contract for Planning Application and Development Pipeline 

Data Services 
 
Contract reference : CPD004121101 
 
Purchase order no. : 4500335654 
 
Contractor : Glenigan Ltd 
 
Amendment No. : 2 
 
Effective date of : 25 November 2021 

amendment  
 

 Details of amendment : The term of the contract is extended by 12 months. The 
expiry date of the contract is amended to 25 November 
2022. 

Contract value prior to amendment: £157,137.64 (excl. VAT) 

Maximum value of this amendment:  £99,950.00 (excl. VAT) 
 
Revised value for the Contract:  £257,087.64 (excl. VAT) 
 
  



 

  

 

MHCLG Amendment No.02 
CPD004121101 
 
 

 
Terms and conditions:   All other terms and conditions remain the same for this  
                                                    contract. 
 
 

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE 
SECRETARY OF STATE FOR HOUSING, 

COMMUNITIES AND LOCAL 
GOVERNMENT 

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE 
CONTRACTOR 

Name: Name:  

Title Title:  

Signed: Signed:   

 

Date: Date:  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


